Idea de planificacion
ID: KU4AMMSBTE




Descargar esta aplicacién

VISTA GENERAL

Productos

Zona 11.22 m?

Presencia 480m x 2.34m

ETIQUETAS

Sector: Espacio de trabajo

Tipo de espacios: Colaboraciéon + reunion, Cafeteria


https://www.steelcase.com/na-es/recursos/ideas-planificacion-espacio/industria/espacio-de-trabajo/
https://www.steelcase.com/na-es/recursos/ideas-planificacion-espacio/industria/espacio-de-trabajo/?steelcasecom_production_na_es%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.setting.name%5D%5B0%5D=Colaboraci%C3%B3n+%2B+reuni%C3%B3n
https://www.steelcase.com/na-es/recursos/ideas-planificacion-espacio/industria/espacio-de-trabajo/?steelcasecom_production_na_es%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.setting.name%5D%5B0%5D=Cafeter%C3%ADa




LINEA DE ESPECIFICACIONES DE ARTICULO



COMPONENTE

Montara650;Chair
COSFZCH

SW_1; Table-Square, Laminate, 2 piece, 96L x 28 1/

2H
COWLSQ96

SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD, TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25

442F0003MP

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS

V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr
FECF

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS

V.I.A.;Mini end-Adj,90 deg ang
FEEAM

V.I.A.;Mini end-Cvr
FEEAMC

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Precio por unidad

$749.00

$9,505.00

$48.86

$74.57

$74.57

$55.85

$20.62

$143.97

$135.05

$401.54

$130.44

$28.75

$28.75

Lista total de estaciones de
trabajo:

$9,

$9,

$1,

$1,

$32,



COMPONENTE

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25
FEFHCGT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C
FEFRCGD

V.I.A.;Seal-Acst,Cap gls frm appl
FEFRCGSA

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Cantidad

10

24

Precio por unidad

$33.65

$9.78

$41.76

$0.00

$27.12

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$83.22

$815.79

Lista total de estaciones de
trabajo:

$32,



COMPONENTE

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.I.A.;Nut plate-jct
FEIJNP

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Cantidad

124

Precio por unidad

$27.45

$340.81

$15.73

$3,907.77

$1.07

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Lista total de estaciones de
trabajo:

$3,

$32,



COMPONENTE Cantidad Precio por unidad

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 4 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Lista total de estaciones de
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH trabajo:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

$32,



COMPONENTE Cantidad Precio por unidad

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 4 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV 2 $0.00

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV 1 $0.00

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV 1 $0.00

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV 1 $0.00

Flex; Med Cart
FLXCTMD 1 $2,826.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Lista total de estaciones de
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH trabajo:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

$2,

$32,
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